6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Mar 27 Mar 28 Mar 29 Mar 30 Mar 31 Apr 01 Apr 02
Comentando Ask This Old House [Rough Cut - The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Globe Trekker Mrs. Bradley
Winter Weather Woodworking with Dutch Tool Chest with |Details of Building England | Mysteries
Special Computer Table with  [Christopher Schwarz |Craftsmanship: Rising of the Moon
Al D'attanasio Finishing
Foro 17 Hometime This Old House American Woodshop [Craftsman's Legacy
Creekside Home Grinding Out The Furniture Bank of The Guitar Maker
Granite Details Central Ohio Chest

Ancient Roads from
Christ to Constantine
The Great Missionary

Tigers About The
House

How to Get Ahead
How to Get Ahead: at
Versailles

Antiques Roadshow
Charleston, Hour Two

The Brain with David
Eagleman
Who Is In Control?

Antiques Roadshow
Atlanta, Ga - Hour
Three

The Last Enemy

World War Two: 1941
and the Man of Steel

Nature
Raising The Dinosaur
Giant

Place to Call Home
Answer Me, My Love

Doc Martin
Rescue Me

Nova
Iceman Reborn

Jamaica Inn

Doc Martin
Rescue Me

Finding Your Roots
The Melting Pot

wild!
Elephant Seals

Nova
Iceman Reborn

Miss Fisher's Murder
Mysteries

Murder and the
Maiden

Vera
The Deer Hunters

Midsomer Murders
King's Crystal, Part 1

Century in the Sun:
Henry Flager & The
Making Of

Mrs. Bradley
Mysteries
Rising of the Moon

Miss Fisher's Murder
Mysteries

Murder and the
Maiden

The Brain with David
Eagleman
What Makes Me?

How to Get Ahead
How to Get Ahead: at
Renaissance Court

Doc Martin and the
Legend of the Cloutie

Midsomer Murders
King's Crystal, Part 2

The Last Enemy

Bonnie & Clyde:
American Experience

Place to Call Home
Answer Me, My Love

Sand Wars

Prohibition and the
Southern Florida
Connection

Austin City Limits
Sam Smith/Future
Islands
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6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Apr 03 Apr 04 Apr 05 Apr 06 Apr 07 Apr 08 Apr 09
Comentando Ask This Old House [Rough Cut - The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Globe Trekker Mrs. Bradley
Chimney, Exhaust Woodworking with  [Shop Details of Delhi & Agra Mysteries
Fan, Shingle Fall Front Desk with  [Big Ash Mallet! Craftsmanship Laurels Are Poison
Steve Brown
Foro 17 Hometime This Old House American Woodshop [Craftsman's Legacy

Creekside Home
Connections

This Old New House

Scrolled Tree of Life

The Stone Carver

Ancient Roads from
Christ to Constantine

Tigers About The
House

Queen's Castle
The Banquet

Antiques Roadshow
Charleston, Hour

The Brain with David
Eagleman

Antiques Roadshow
Minneapolis, Mn -

The Last Enemy

Age of the Apostles Three How Do | Decide? Hour One

World War Two: 1941 [Nature Place to Call Home |Doc Martin Nova Lilies Doc Martin

and the Man of Steel |Snow Chick | Do, | Do The Shock of the New [The Great Math The Chit Behind King [The Shock of the New

Mystery Billy

Finding Your Roots |Unseen Everglades: |Vera Midsomer Murders  |Line of Duty Mrs. Bradley Miss Fisher's Murder

We Come from People [Inside A Legendary |Death of a Family Man [The Axeman Cometh, Mysteries Mysteries
Wilderness Part 1 Laurels Are Poison Murder and

Mozzarella
Nova Miss Fisher's Murder Midsomer Murders  |The Last Enemy Death and the Civil Place to Call Home

Rise of the Robots

Mysteries
Murder and
Mozzarella

The Brain with David
Eagleman
Who Is In Control?

How to Get Ahead
How to Get Ahead: at
Versailles

Scott & Bailey

The Axeman Cometh,
Part 2

Science Goes to
Birdman, Interstellar
and the Theory of
Everything

Alive! In America's
Delta

The Whooping
Crane's Majestic

World War Two: 1941
and the Man of Steel

War: American
Experience

I Do, | Do

Austin City Limits
Beck
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6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Apr 10 Apr 11 Apr 12 Apr 13 Apr 14 Apr 15 Apr 16
Comentando Ask This Old House [Rough Cut - The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Globe Trekker Mrs. Bradley
Overflow, Antique Woodworking with  |Shop Top-Notch Chiseling  [Wild West USA Mysteries
Fixture Dog House with Al Taming The Timber  [to High-End Hardware The Worsted Viper
D'attanasio Bench
Foro 17 Hometime This Old House American Woodshop [Craftsman's Legacy

Creekside Home
Copper Hood

The North Shore Is A
Blast

Lost and Found
Mission Case

The Goldsmith

Ancient Roads from
Christ to Constantine

This Wild Life

Queen's Castle
Four Seasons

Antiques Roadshow
Tucson, Hour One

The Brain with David
Eagleman

Antiques Roadshow
Minneapolis, Mn -

The Last Enemy

From Apocalypse to Why Do | Need You? [Hour Two
Heresies

Wonder of Animals

Penguins
Chris Tarrant: Nature Place to Call Home |Doc Martin Nova Lilies Doc Martin
Extreme Railways Animal Reunions Unforgettable It's Good to Talk Can Alzheimer's Be The Thunderbolt It's Good to Talk

Stopped?

Finding Your Roots |Buddies - How Dogs |Vera Midsomer Murders  |Line of Duty Mrs. Bradley Miss Fisher's Murder
Our People, Our Discovered Man Changing Tides Death and Dust, Part Mysteries Mysteries
Traditions 1 The Worsted Viper Blood and Money
Nova Miss Fisher's Murder Midsomer Murders  |The Last Enemy Murder of a Place to Call Home
The Great Math Mysteries Death and Dust, Part President: American |Unforgettable
Mystery Blood and Money 2 Experience

The Brain with David
Eagleman
How Do | Decide?

Queen's Castle
The Banquet

Scott & Bailey

Chris Tarrant:
Extreme Railways

Science Goes to
The Imitation Game
and Into The Woods

Alive! In America's
Delta
Black Bear Comeback

Buddies - How Dogs
Discovered Man

Austin City Limits
Nine Inch Nails
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6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Apr 17 Apr 18 Apr 19 Apr 20 Apr 21 Apr 22 Apr 23
Comentando Ask This Old House [Rough Cut - The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Globe Trekker David Suchet in the
Wildlife Garden, Floor |Woodworking with  [Shop Perfect Tenons & Food Hour: Sicily Footsteps of St.
Patch Master Showcase with |Pinch Rod and Lumber Thicknesses Peter
Tom McLaughlin Squeezy Blocks
Foro 17 Hometime This Old House American Woodshop [Craftsman's Legacy

Creekside Home
Master Bath

Truck in the New
House

Band Sawn Box

The Potter

Ancient Roads from
Christ to Constantine

This Wild Life

Queen's Castle
The Range

Antiques Roadshow
Tucson, Hour Two

The Brain with David
Eagleman

Antiques Roadshow
Minneapolis, Mn -

Serangoon Road

Pagans and the Cult Who Will We Be? Hour Three
of Martyrs
Wonder of Animals
Bears
Chris Tarrant: Nature Murder In Suburbia |Doc Martin Nova Lilies Doc Martin
Extreme Railways India's Wandering Applejacks Education, Education, |Wild Ways The White Charger Education, Education,
Lions Education Education
Finding Your Roots |Mountain Gorilla Vera Midsomer Murders  |Line of Duty Serangoon Road Miss Fisher's Murder
The British Invasion Kingdom in the Clouds |Old Wounds Picture of Innocence, Mysteries

Nova
Can Alzheimer's Be
Stopped?

Miss Fisher's Murder
Mysteries
Death & Hysteria

Part 1

Death & Hysteria

The Brain with David
Eagleman
Why Do | Need You?

Queen's Castle
Four Seasons

Scott & Bailey

Midsomer Murders
Picture of Innocence,
Part 2

Uranium - Twisting
The Dragon's Tail

Mothers, Murders
and Mistresses:
Empresses of
Ancient Rome

Murder In Suburbia
Applejacks

Science Goes to
The Lazarus Effect
and Kingsman: The
Secret Service

Alive! In America's
Delta
Alligator: King of the
Bayou

Uranium - Twisting
The Dragon's Tail

Telos: The Fantastic
World of Eugene
Tssui

Austin City Limits
Tweedy
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6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Apr 24 Apr 25 Apr 26 Apr 27 Apr 28 Apr 29 Apr 30
Comentando Ask This Old House [Rough Cut - The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Globe Trekker Ride Along The
Potato Farm, Track Woodworking with  |Shop Smooth Curves, Slot- |Road Trip: Andes Lincoln Highway
Lighting Master Showcase with |Tapered Tail Tripod Cutters & Painting
David Marks Table 1 Hardware
Foro 17 Hometime This Old House American Woodshop [Craftsman's Legacy
Creekside Home North Shore Bent Wood Stands The Saddle Maker
Progress Framezilla
Ancient Roads from [This Wild Life Secrets of Highclere |Antiques Roadshow [Filthy Cities Antiques Roadshow [Serangoon Road

Christ to Constantine
Constantine

Wonder of Animals
Big Cats

Castle

Tucson, Hour Three

Medieval London

Boise, Hour One

Chris Tarrant: Nature Murder In Suburbia |Doc Martin Nova Lilies Doc Martin
Extreme Railways Invasion of the Killer |Stag Night Control-Alt-Delete Secrets of Noah's Ark [The Tallyman Control-Alt-Delete

Whales
Finding Your Roots |Mountain Gorilla Vera Midsomer Murders  |Line of Duty Serangoon Road Miss Fisher's Murder
Ancient Roots Last Stand of the Muddy Waters They Seek Him Here, Mysteries

Silverback King Part 1 Death at the Grand
Nova Miss Fisher's Murder Midsomer Murders |Bomb Mothers, Murders Murder In Suburbia
Wild Ways Mysteries They Seek Him Here, and Mistresses: Stag Night

Death at the Grand Part 2 Empresses of

Ancient Rome
Scott & Bailey

The Brain with David [Queen's Castle Red Dot on the Austin City Limits

Eagleman
Who Will We Be?

The Range

Science Goes to
Kingsman: The Secret
Service and Particle
Fever

Edge of the
Everglades: Big
Cypress National
Preserve

Ocean: The Matthew
Rutherford Story

Eric Church
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