	SUNDAY Mar 27	MONDAY Mar 28	TUESDAY Mar 29	WEDNESDAY Mar 30	THURSDAY Mar 31	FRIDAY Apr 01	SATURDAY Apr 02
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House Winter Weather Special	Rough Cut - Woodworking with Computer Table with Al D'attanasio	The Woodwright's Dutch Tool Chest with Christopher Schwarz	Woodsmith Shop Details of Craftsmanship: Finishing	Globe Trekker Building England I	Mrs. Bradley Mysteries Rising of the Moon
6:30pm	Foro 17	Hometime Creekside Home Granite	This Old House Grinding Out The Details	American Woodshop Furniture Bank of Central Ohio Chest	Craftsman's Legacy The Guitar Maker		
7:00pm	Ancient Roads from Christ to Constantine The Great Missionary	Tigers About The House	How to Get Ahead How to Get Ahead: at Versailles	Antiques Roadshow Charleston, Hour Two	The Brain with David Eagleman Who Is In Control?	Antiques Roadshow Atlanta, Ga - Hour Three	The Last Enemy
7:30pm							
8:00pm	World War Two: 1941 and the Man of Steel	Nature Raising The Dinosaur Giant	Place to Call Home Answer Me, My Love	Doc Martin Rescue Me	Nova Iceman Reborn	Jamaica Inn	Doc Martin Rescue Me
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Finding Your Roots The Melting Pot	Wild! Elephant Seals	Vera The Deer Hunters	Midsomer Murders King's Crystal, Part 1	Century in the Sun: Henry Flager & The Making Of	Mrs. Bradley Mysteries Rising of the Moon	Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Murder and the Maiden
9:30pm							
10:00pm		Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Murder and the Maiden		Midsomer Murders King's Crystal, Part 2	The Last Enemy	Bonnie & Clyde: American Experience	Place to Call Home Answer Me, My Love
10:30pm			Doc Martin and the Legend of the Cloutie				
11:00pm	The Brain with David Eagleman What Makes Me?	How to Get Ahead How to Get Ahead: at Renaissance Court			Sand Wars	Prohibition and the Southern Florida Connection	Austin City Limits Sam Smith/Future Islands
11:30pm							

	SUNDAY Apr 03	MONDAY Apr 04	TUESDAY Apr 05	WEDNESDAY Apr 06	THURSDAY Apr 07	FRIDAY Apr 08	SATURDAY Apr 09
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House Chimney, Exhaust Fan, Shingle	Rough Cut - Woodworking with Fall Front Desk with Steve Brown	The Woodwright's Shop Big Ash Mallet!	Woodsmith Shop Details of Craftsmanship	Globe Trekker Delhi & Agra	Mrs. Bradley Mysteries Laurels Are Poison
6:30pm	Foro 17	Hometime Creekside Home Connections	This Old House This Old New House	American Woodshop Scrolled Tree of Life	Craftsman's Legacy The Stone Carver		
7:00pm	Ancient Roads from Christ to Constantine Age of the Apostles	Tigers About The House	Queen's Castle The Banquet	Antiques Roadshow Charleston, Hour Three	The Brain with David Eagleman How Do I Decide?	Antiques Roadshow Minneapolis, Mn - Hour One	The Last Enemy
7:30pm							
8:00pm	World War Two: 1941 and the Man of Steel	Nature Snow Chick	Place to Call Home I Do, I Do	Doc Martin The Shock of the New	Nova The Great Math Mystery	Lilies The Chit Behind King Billy	Doc Martin The Shock of the New
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Finding Your Roots We Come from People	Unseen Everglades: Inside A Legendary Wilderness	Vera Death of a Family Man	Midsomer Murders The Axeman Cometh, Part 1	Line of Duty	Mrs. Bradley Mysteries Laurels Are Poison	Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Murder and Mozzarella
9:30pm							
10:00pm	Nova Rise of the Robots	Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Murder and Mozzarella		Midsomer Murders The Axeman Cometh, Part 2	The Last Enemy	Death and the Civil War: American Experience	Place to Call Home I Do, I Do
10:30pm		Wideling	Scott & Bailey				
11:00pm	The Brain with David Eagleman Who Is In Control?	How to Get Ahead How to Get Ahead: at Versailles			World War Two: 1941 and the Man of Steel		Austin City Limits Beck
11:30pm			Science Goes to Birdman, Interstellar and the Theory of Everything	Alive! In America's Delta The Whooping Crane's Majestic			

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00pm	Apr 10 Comentando	Apr 11 Ask This Old House Overflow, Antique Fixture	Apr 12 Rough Cut - Woodworking with Dog House with Al D'attanasio	Apr 13 The Woodwright's Shop Taming The Timber Bench	Apr 14 Woodsmith Shop Top-Notch Chiseling to High-End Hardware	Apr 15 Globe Trekker Wild West USA	Apr 16 Mrs. Bradley Mysteries The Worsted Viper
6:30pm	Foro 17	Hometime Creekside Home Copper Hood	This Old House The North Shore Is A Blast	American Woodshop Lost and Found Mission Case	Craftsman's Legacy The Goldsmith		
7:00pm	Ancient Roads from Christ to Constantine From Apocalypse to Heresies	This Wild Life	Queen's Castle Four Seasons	Antiques Roadshow Tucson, Hour One	The Brain with David Eagleman Why Do I Need You?	Antiques Roadshow Minneapolis, Mn - Hour Two	The Last Enemy
7:30pm		Wonder of Animals Penguins					
8:00pm	Chris Tarrant: Extreme Railways	Nature Animal Reunions	Place to Call Home Unforgettable	Doc Martin It's Good to Talk	Nova Can Alzheimer's Be Stopped?	Lilies The Thunderbolt	Doc Martin It's Good to Talk
8:30pm							
9:00pm	_	Buddies - How Dogs Discovered Man	Vera Changing Tides	Midsomer Murders Death and Dust, Part 1	Line of Duty	Mrs. Bradley Mysteries The Worsted Viper	Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Blood and Money
9:30pm							
10:00pm		Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Blood and Money		Midsomer Murders Death and Dust, Part 2	The Last Enemy	Murder of a President: American Experience	Place to Call Home Unforgettable
10:30pm			Scott & Bailey	Chris Tarrant: Extreme Railways			
11:00pm	The Brain with David Eagleman How Do I Decide?	Queen's Castle The Banquet			Buddies - How Dogs Discovered Man		Austin City Limits Nine Inch Nails
11:30pm			Science Goes to The Imitation Game and Into The Woods	Alive! In America's Delta Black Bear Comeback			

	SUNDAY Apr 17	MONDAY Apr 18	TUESDAY Apr 19	WEDNESDAY Apr 20	THURSDAY Apr 21	FRIDAY Apr 22	SATURDAY Apr 23
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House	Rough Cut - Woodworking with Master Showcase with Tom McLaughlin	The Woodwright's Shop	Woodsmith Shop Perfect Tenons & Lumber Thicknesses	Globe Trekker Food Hour: Sicily	David Suchet in the Footsteps of St. Peter
6:30pm	Foro 17	Hometime Creekside Home Master Bath	This Old House Truck in the New House	American Woodshop Band Sawn Box	Craftsman's Legacy The Potter		
7:00pm	Ancient Roads from Christ to Constantine Pagans and the Cult of Martyrs	This Wild Life	Queen's Castle The Range	Antiques Roadshow Tucson, Hour Two	The Brain with David Eagleman Who Will We Be?	Antiques Roadshow Minneapolis, Mn - Hour Three	Serangoon Road
7:30pm		Wonder of Animals Bears					
8:00pm	Chris Tarrant: Extreme Railways	Nature India's Wandering Lions	Murder In Suburbia Applejacks	Doc Martin Education, Education, Education	Nova Wild Ways	Lilies The White Charger	Doc Martin Education, Education, Education
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Finding Your Roots The British Invasion	Mountain Gorilla Kingdom in the Clouds	Vera Old Wounds	Midsomer Murders Picture of Innocence, Part 1	Line of Duty	Serangoon Road	Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Death & Hysteria
9:30pm							
10:00pm		Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Death & Hysteria		Midsomer Murders Picture of Innocence, Part 2	Uranium - Twisting The Dragon's Tail	Mothers, Murders and Mistresses: Empresses of Ancient Rome	Murder In Suburbia Applejacks
10:30pm			Scott & Bailey				
11:00pm	The Brain with David Eagleman Why Do I Need You?	Queen's Castle Four Seasons			Uranium - Twisting The Dragon's Tail	Telos: The Fantastic World of Eugene Tssui	Austin City Limits Tweedy
11:30pm			Science Goes to The Lazarus Effect and Kingsman: The Secret Service	Alive! In America's Delta Alligator: King of the Bayou			

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6,000	Apr 24 Comentando	Apr 25 Ask This Old House	Apr 26 Rough Cut -	Apr 27 The Woodwright's	Apr 28 Woodsmith Shop	Apr 29 Globe Trekker	Apr 30 Ride Along The
6:00pm		Potato Farm, Track Lighting	Woodworking with Master Showcase with David Marks	Shop Tapered Tail Tripod Table 1	Smooth Curves, Slot- Cutters & Painting Hardware	Road Trip: Andes	Lincoln Highway
6:30pm	Foro 17	Hometime Creekside Home Progress	This Old House North Shore Framezilla	American Woodshop Bent Wood Stands	Craftsman's Legacy The Saddle Maker		
7:00pm	Ancient Roads from Christ to Constantine Constantine	This Wild Life	Secrets of Highclere Castle	Antiques Roadshow Tucson, Hour Three	Filthy Cities Medieval London	Antiques Roadshow Boise, Hour One	Serangoon Road
7:30pm		Wonder of Animals Big Cats					
8:00pm	Chris Tarrant: Extreme Railways	Nature Invasion of the Killer Whales	Murder In Suburbia Stag Night	Doc Martin Control-Alt-Delete	Nova Secrets of Noah's Ark	Lilies The Tallyman	Doc Martin Control-Alt-Delete
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Finding Your Roots Ancient Roots	Mountain Gorilla Last Stand of the Silverback King	Vera Muddy Waters	Midsomer Murders They Seek Him Here, Part 1	Line of Duty	Serangoon Road	Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Death at the Grand
9:30pm							
10:00pm		Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Death at the Grand		Midsomer Murders They Seek Him Here, Part 2	Bomb	Mothers, Murders and Mistresses: Empresses of Ancient Rome	Murder In Suburbia Stag Night
10:30pm			Scott & Bailey				
11:00pm	The Brain with David Eagleman Who Will We Be?	Queen's Castle The Range				Red Dot on the Ocean: The Matthew Rutherford Story	Austin City Limits Eric Church
11:30pm				Edge of the Everglades: Big Cypress National Preserve			